DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
Model 375 Series
Submersible Level Transmitter A special cable support bracket is also
available. This gives extra stability to the
transducer when used with longer lengths
of cable (up to 2500 feet) or when used in
an agitated liquid. A conduit adapter is also

Band
Model 375 Series
Model Numbering
 375	 Submersible Level Transmitter
 375	 Submersible pressure transducer
 Sensing Port
 S 	 Delrin snubnose
 N 	 No snubnose, 1/4 - 18 NPT Male
 Input/Output
 B 	 11 to 30 VDC / 4 to 20 mA
 Pressure range
 XXXX 	 Pressure range in psi
 BXXX 	 Pressure range in bar
 Electrical Connection
 N 	 22 AWG Polyurethane vented cable (K515072)/nut
 R 	 22 AWG Polyurethane vented cable (K515072)/nut/
 	 cable support bracket
 C 	 22 AWG Polyurethane vented cable (K515072)/conduit adapter
 	 Consult Factory for Other Cable Options
 Diaphram Material
 L 	 316L stainless steel
 Fill Fluid
 S 	 Silicon oil
 Cable Seal
 V 	 VITON®
 N 	 Neoprene
 Cable Length
 Must be specified in feet
 375 	 X 	 X 	XXXX 	 X 	 L 	 S 	 X	 (XXX)
Model 375 Series
DREXELBROOK®
205 Keith Valley Road, Horsham, PA 19044  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-674-1234  Fax: 215 674-2731
Email: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
Web: www.drexelbrook.com
©AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. •  WW375-A • EDO# 3-10-114 • Issue# 1
Wiring Diagram Dimensions
Cable Support Option
Color
Polyurethane
Current
(4-20mA)
Output
Red +Vin
Black -Vin
Green Case Ground
9/9/09RR
3 2 1
PMT PRODUCTS
820 PENNSYLVANIA BOULEVARD, FEASTERVILLE, PA 19053
SHEET  1  OF  1
METRIC
INCHES
TITLE
SIZE
C
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DWG NO
TOLERANCES ON
DRAWN
SCALE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
± 1°
ANGLES
± .01 ± .005
3 PL DEC
SUPERSEDES
PLOTTED
PARTS LIST
NEXT ASSY
USED ON
APPROVED